Snacks

Crisps

Peanuts

Biltong

Bottled Beer & Cider

Sol 4.5% (vegan)

South Downs Cider 4-4.5% (vegan/gluten free)
Draught & Cask Beers
Brixton Guest 4-5% (vegan)
Orbit Guest 4%-6% (vegan)
Beavertown Gamma Ray APA 5.4% (vegan)
Stiegl 4.9% (vegan)
Portobello Pilsner 5%

Amstel 4.1% (vegan)

Gipsy Hill Guest 4-6% (vegan)
Five Points Brewing Co Guest 3-6% (vegan)
Belleville London Steam Lager 4.5% (vegan)
Cotswold Cider 5.0%
Guinness 4.1% (vegan)

Purity Ubu 4.5%

Guest Ale 3-5%

Trumans Guest 3-5%
Southwark Brewery 3.5%-5%
Vodka

Element 29 40%

East London Liquour Vodka 40%
Zubrowka 40%

Chase Vodka 40%

Black Cow Vodka 40%
Sipsmith Vodka 40%

Absolut 40%

Gin

Boxer Gin 40%

Tanqueray 43.1%

Hendrick's 40%

Plymouth Sloe Gin 26%
Portobello Rd Gin 40%
Sipsmith Gin 41.6%

Jensens Gin 40%

Bathtub Gin 43.3%

Dodd's Gin 49.9%

Whitley Neill Original Gin 43%
Monkey 47 Dry 47%

Apertifs

Martini Dry 15%

Campari 25%

Baileys 17%

Escubac 34%

Taylors Port 20%

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

Summer Cup Glass/Jug
Bloody Mary Single/Double
Virgin Mary

Pimms Glass/Jug

Kir Royale

The Roebuck Drinks List

£1.00
£1.00
£2.50
330mI/500ml
£4.30
£4.90
568ml

£5.90
£5.90
£6.10
£5.60
£4.80
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£4.90
£4.80
£5.10
£4.30
£4.40
£4.30
£4.30
25ml

£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.80
£4.30
£4.10
25ml
£3.90
£4.00
£4.40
£3.80
£4.10
£4.30
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
50ml
£3.90
£5.10
£4.60
£4.00
£4.40

£7.50
£6.00/£22.00
£6.00/£9.00

£3.50
£5.50/£19.00

£7.00

Rum

The Kraken 40%

El Dorado 3yr 40%
Rumbullion! 42.6%

Red Leg 37.5%

Koko Kanu 37.5%

El Dorado 12yr 40%
Duppy Share 40%
Pampero Aniversario 40%
Gosling Black Seal 40%
Don Papa 40%

Bourbon

Makers Mark 45%
Woodford Reserve 43.2%
Four Roses 40%

Eagle Rare 45%
Whiskey

Grants 40%

Teeling Irish 40%

Great King Street 43%
Bushmills Blackbush 40%
Peat Monster 46%
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr 40%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Bulleit 95 Rye 45%
Talisker 46%

Brandy

Courvoisier 40%

Hine Rare VSOP 40%
Hennessy 40%

Liqueurs

Grand Marnier 40%

San Cosme Mezcal 40%
Tequila Cantinero Orendain 38%
Patron Café 35%
Jagermeister 35%

La Fee Absinthe 45%

Luxardo 40% / Antica Sambuca 38%

Amaretto 28%

Frangelico 20%

Kahlua 20%

Southern Comfort 35%
Teichenne Schnapps 17%
Stones Ginger Wine 13.5%
Soft Drinks

Coke Zero Glass/Pint

Diet Coke Glass/Pint
Lemonade Glass/Pint
Tonic Glass/Pint

Juice Glass/Pint

Red Bull

Fentimans

Cordial

Fentimans Baby
Schweppes Juice

Coke Bottle

25ml
£4.00
£3.90
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£5.00
£4.10
£5.00
£3.90
£4.10
25ml
£4.40
£4.50
£3.90
£4.30
25ml
£3.90
£4.30
£4.70
£3.90
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.40
£5.50
25ml
£3.90
£7.00
£4.70
25ml
£3.90
£5.00
£4.30
£4.50
£3.60
£5.50
£4.00
£3.90
£4.00
£3.60
£3.90
£2.60
£3.80
£1.95/£3.10
£1.95/£3.10
£1.95/£3.10
£1.95/£3.10
£1.95/£3.10
£1.95/£3.10
£2.70
£2.60
£0.50
£1.50
£1.95
£2.30



