## **The Roebuck Drinks List**

Charles	THE ROCKU	P	25
Snacks	04.00	Rum The Krahen 400/	25ml
Crisps	£1.00	The Kraken 40%	£4.00
Peanuts	£1.00	El Dorado 3yr 40% Rumbullion! 42.6%	£3.90
Biltong  Bottled Beer & Cider	£2.50 330ml/500ml	Red Leg 37.5%	£4.50 £3.90
Sol 4.5% (vegan)	£4.30	Koko Kanu 37.5%	£3.90
South Downs Cider 4-4.5% (vegan/gluten free)	£4.90	El Dorado 12yr 40%	£5.00
Draught & Cask Beers	568ml	Duppy Share 40%	£4.10
Brixton Guest 4-5% (vegan)	£5.90	Pampero Aniversario 40%	£5.00
Orbit Guest 4%-6% (vegan)	£5.90	Gosling Black Seal 40%	£3.90
Beavertown Gamma Ray APA 5.4% (vegan)	£6.10	Don Papa 40%	£4.10
Stiegl 4.9% (vegan)	£5.60	Bourbon	25ml
Portobello Pilsner 5%	£4.80	Makers Mark 45%	£4.40
Amstel 4.1% (vegan)	£4.50	Woodford Reserve 43.2%	£4.50
Gipsy Hill Guest 4-6% (vegan)	£6.00	Four Roses 40%	£3.90
Five Points Brewing Co Guest 3-6% (vegan)	£6.00	Eagle Rare 45%	£4.30
Belleville London Steam Lager 4.5% (vegan)	£4.90	Whiskey	25ml
Cotswold Cider 5.0%	£4.80	Grants 40%	£3.90
Guinness 4.1% (vegan)	£5.10	Teeling Irish 40%	£4.30
Purity Ubu 4.5%	£4.30	Great King Street 43%	£4.70
Guest Ale 3-5%	£4.40	Bushmills Blackbush 40%	£3.90
Trumans Guest 3-5%	£4.30	Peat Monster 46%	£5.50
Southwark Brewery 3.5%-5%	£4.30	Balvenie Doublewood 12yr 40%	£5.50
Vodka	25ml	Monkey Shoulder 40%	£4.50
Element 29 40%	£3.90	Bulleit 95 Rye 45%	£4.40
East London Liquour Vodka 40%	£4.00	Talisker 46%	£5.50
Zubrowka 40%	£4.00	Brandy	25ml
Chase Vodka 40%	£4.50	Courvoisier 40%	£3.90
Black Cow Vodka 40%	£4.80	Hine Rare VSOP 40%	£7.00
Sipsmith Vodka 40%	£4.30	Hennessy 40%	£4.70
Absolut 40%	£4.10	Liqueurs	25ml
Gin	25ml	Grand Marnier 40%	£3.90
Boxer Gin 40%	£3.90	San Cosme Mezcal 40%	£5.00
Tanqueray 43.1%	£4.00	Tequila Cantinero Orendain 38%	£4.30
Hendrick's 40%	£4.40	Patron Café 35%	£4.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin 26%	£3.80	Jagermeister 35%	£3.60
Portobello Rd Gin 40%	£4.10	La Fee Absinthe 45%	£5.50
Sipsmith Gin 41.6%	£4.30	Luxardo 40% / Antica Sambuca 38%	£4.00
Jensens Gin 40%	£4.50	Amaretto 28%	£3.90
Bathtub Gin 43.3%	£5.00	Frangelico 20%	£4.00
Dodd's Gin 49.9%	£5.00	Kahlua 20%	£3.60
Whitley Neill Original Gin 43%	£5.50	Southern Comfort 35%	£3.90
Monkey 47 Dry 47%	£6.00	Teichenne Schnapps 17%	£2.60
Apertifs	50ml	Stones Ginger Wine 13.5%	£3.80
Martini Dry 15%	£3.90	Soft Drinks	£1.95/£3.10
Campari 25%	£5.10	Coke Zero Glass/Pint	£1.95/£3.10
Baileys 17%	£4.60	Diet Coke Glass/Pint	£1.95/£3.10
Escubac 34%	£4.00	Lemonade Glass/Pint	£1.95/£3.10
Taylors Port 20%	£4.40	Tonic Glass/Pint	£1.95/£3.10
Cocktails	a=	Juice Glass/Pint	£1.95/£3.10
Aperol Spritz	£7.50	Red Bull	£2.70
Summer Cup Glass/Jug	£6.00/£22.00	Fentimans	£2.60
Bloody Mary Single/Double	£6.00/£9.00	Cordial	£0.50
Virgin Mary	£3.50	Fentimans Baby	£1.50
Pimms Glass/Jug	£5.50/£19.00	Schweppes Juice	£1.95
Kir Royale	£7.00	Coke Bottle	£2.30